T THifeii

FEX Sk R







AN M T IO ©

— N M <

N

N

N

N



N

A N M T O O

— N M T O

N

Lo

— N M <



— N M < — N M < — AN ™M — AN ™M — N M T o



- N ™ <

i

N

N

- N ™ <

- N ™M < o

N



— N M <

15

10

1.5

1.5

30

100

16

A N M T O O

20



N

N

2.5

15

15

22

15

13

20

24

12

AB



N

N

N



- N ™ <

i

N

— AN <« N

- N ™ <

20

30

N






1/3

- N ™ < o

1/3

Ln/“3456

- N ™M < o

o
=1

"N m< W0

40



60



— N M < — N M < — N — N M < — AN ™M I N M T O



18

<

13

- N ™ < o

N

90°

- N ™ <

"N m< W0



N

N

0.5

30

0.5

0.5

0.5

11

12

13



14
15

10

11

10
12
12

13

14

14
15

16

17

N



16
15

35

- N ™ <



10

AN ®m< o dNmMYE WO N dN®m dAN®mS W0



12

— N ™ <o N ®m< 0o — N ™ <o N ® < W0 — NS AN ®



2/3

2/3

1/3

1/2

172

N

— N M <

N

— N M <

A N M I O

11



N M T 0

N

N



1/4

1/4



1.A

N

AB

AB



;
10
11

12 13
14

oo o o a1 N <t W
A N M < W0 O M~ AN M <O O~ A A A A



N

N

N



N

— N M <

12

o™

N



N






	手工制作教材
	废物利用
	一.牙膏盒打枪
	二.药丸盒娃娃
	三．蛋壳小动物
	四.蛋壳刻画
	五 废盒相机
	六 纸盒摇鼓
	七.纸盒叫猫
	八.纸盒水杯
	九 .纸盒缆车
	十 纸盒个鹅
	十一.纸盒气动船
	十二.纸盒兔子车
	十三.纸盒建筑模型
	十四.酸奶杯电话
	十五.喜乐瓶望远镜
	十六.喜乐瓶花篮
	十七.欢料瓶公鸡
	十八.饮料瓶摆设罩
	十九.手套木偶
	二十.手套小兔
	二十一.手套恐龙
	二十二.手套小狗
	二十三.手套鸭子
	二十四.袜子大马
	二十五.袜子娃娃
	二十六.袜子玩偶
	二十七.旧挂历小兔
	二十八.旧挂历挂鸟
	二十九.旧挂历镜框
	三十.卓挂历装饰框
	三十一.旧挂历提包
	三十二.旧挂历摇猴
	三十三.旧挂历天花板
	三十四.旧挂历面具
	三十五.旧挂历米老鼠
	三十六.纸条斑马
	三十七.纸制陶器
	三十八.松塔动物
	三十九.竹条皮毛动物
	四十.废电池跑四
	四十一.废电池机器人
	四十二.线轴小四
	四十三.铁丝斗士
	四十四.木塞仙鹤
	四十五.瓜子皮贴画
	四十六.邮票漫画
	四十七.疏菜玩具南瓜笼
	四十八.茄灯
	四十九.蝈蝈笼
	五十.萤火虫笼
	五十一.芦苇风车
	五十二.花冠
	五十三.笔套木偶
	五十四.画笔袋
	五十五.毛线盒

	折 叠
	一.小飞鸟
	二.旋转鸟（1）
	三.旋转鸟（2）
	四.跳蛙
	五.军帽
	六.新疆帽
	七.礼帽
	八.彩球
	九.花篮
	十.小天鹅
	十一.小鸭
	十二.小鸟
	十三.乌龟
	十四.猫头鹰
	十五.金鱼
	十六.小猫
	十七.公鸡
	十八.火车
	十九.鱼缸
	二十.狐狸
	二十一.多功能飞机
	二十二.转弯飞机
	二十三.翻滚飞机
	二十四.纸飞机模型
	二十五.纸蜻蜓模型
	二十六.蒲公英
	二十七.小花伞
	二十八.彩色纸笔筒
	二十九.青蛙贺卡
	三十.孔雀贺卡
	三十一.脱帽贺卡
	三十二.动画贺卡
	三十三.联欢贺卡
	三十四.生肖贺卡
	三十五.花束贺卡
	三十六.扇形贺卡
	三十七.折叠手帕蝴蝶结
	三十八.王冠
	三十九.阿拉伯小王子
	四十.老奶奶
	四十一.圣诞老人
	四十二.舞蹈演员

	剪 纸
	一.剪花边
	二.剪方形图案
	三.剪五角图案
	四.剪雪花图案
	五.剪喜字图案
	六.剪民俗图案

	插 接
	一.花盆灯
	二.方灯
	三.宫灯
	四.飞机
	五.机器人
	六.大象
	七.公鸡
	八.骆驼
	九.青蛙
	十.大象
	十一.小兔
	十二.小猫

	风 筝
	一.鱼形风筝
	二.人形风筝
	三.鸟形风筝
	四.扎燕风筝
	五.八卦风筝
	六.筒形风筝
	七.脸谱风筝

	结 绳
	一.接绳结
	二.秤人结
	三.双套结
	四.营钉索
	五.四方结
	六.草席结
	七.蝴蝶结
	八.七色花
	九.八瓣花
	十.翻花绳

	科学玩具
	一.飞盘
	二.线控乌龟
	三.线控人练武
	五.小猴做操
	六.滑稽鸭子
	七.孔明灯
	八.汽动船
	九.听话的小木人
	十.平面魔方
	十一.画片变位
	十二.人形巧连环
	十三.鱼和鱼缸



